
 
 
 

Tues 4th Jan:    Spring Term starts 

Tues 11th Jan:   School Nurse – Hand Hygiene promotion 

Wed 12th-14th:  Y4 Visit to Laches Wood 

Tues 18th Jan:  Swimming: Base 7 

Wed 19th Jan:  Theme Day: KS1 - Polar Explorers Day. KS2 – Italian Chefs 

Thurs 20th Jan: Grand Theatre – Aladdin 

Mon 24th Jan:   Kingswood Presentation - Y2 

Thurs 3rd Feb:  Chinese New Year – Nursery 

HALF-TERM: Mon 21st-Fri 25th Feb 

Mon 7th Mar:     Non Uniform day: Adventure theme for World Book day 

Mon 7th-Wed 9th Usborne Book sales 

Tues 8th– 23rd: NSPCC – Spring Fundraiser 

Wed 16th Mar:  School Nurse: Healthy Eating promotion. 

Fri 18th Mar:     Red Nose Day – Wear anything RED 

Tues 22nd Mar: Parents’ Evening 4.00-8.00pm 

Thurs 31st Mar: Easter Service 9.45am – The Church at Perton 

Fri 8th April:     End of Term 

Sat 9th April:    Springwatch Festival at Perton Library 

 

Tues 26th April: Summer Term – School Open. 
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